V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
UCM |31 OCTOBER, 2023
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 1
UCM vHealth® Under Cabinet Medical Grade
LED Under Cabinet Light 350-1250 Lumens
Part # Prepared By

Warranty & Notes
Description
EXAMPLE: UCM-33L-15W-120V-MCT-AMWHOrdering Information
MCT - 5 CCT Selection,
            80CRI,  2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K and 5000K
AMWH - Antimicrobial
                Paint White
CN1 - 3/8" Die Cast Connector
CN2 - End to End Connector
CN6 - 72" Hardwire Connector
LC1 - 12" Linkable Cable
LC2 - 24" Linkable Cable
LC6 - 72" Linkable Cable
CP5 - 60" Cable and Plug
JBP - Plastic Junction Box
JBM - Metal Junction Box
120V - 120V Hi/Low/Off
*Notes
CN1 - 3/8" Die Cast Connector
Finish
-
11L - 11" Length,
33L - 33" Length,
10W - 700 Lumens
15W - 1050 Lumens
CN2 - End to End Connector CN6  - 72" Hardwire Connector
LC1 - 12" Linkable Cable LC2  - 24" Linkable Cable LC6  - 72" Linkable Cable CP5  - 60" Cable and Plug
JBP  - Plastic Junction Box JBM  - Metal Junction Box
vHealth®
w w w . v h e a l t h l i g h t i n g . c o m
42L - 42" Length, 18W - 1250 Lumens
DIMENSIONS
• 11L - 11"L x 3.5"Wx 1"H (connect up to 72 units)
• 22L - 22"L x 3.5"Wx 1"H (connect up to 36 units)
• 33L - 33"L x 3.5"Wx 1"H (connect up to 18 units)
• 44L - 44"L x 3.5"Wx 1"H (connect up to 16 units)